REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

ooz

TITLE

O003E1
02 14GE
0Z213GE
DE2EEGE
D24zZ3H
DZ24e3M
03393H
0504CL
OSZ22CL
033acCL
0533CL
O578CL
0585CL
0599GE
0e00GE
0e013HM
0e033H
0205CL
092131
1787GE
1789GE
17905H
17935H
TEE3IGE
TE643H
TE66GE
TE63GE
TET0SH
To0aGE
T213GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
793350
78535
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S554ZGE

0s/z29/2009

AIZESSOR

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

AIZESSOR

APPRAISER I

APPEATISER II

APPRAISER III

SENICR APPRAISER

MAMAGING AFPPRAISEER

DATL ENTRY SUP III

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY SPECIALIST
SECEETARY II

EXECUTIVE SECEETARY I
AIZESSMENT TECHNICIAN II
AIZESSMENT TECHNWNICIAN III
SEMNICOR AIIESSMENT TECHNICIAN
MAMAGING ASSEIIHMENT TECH
STORE CLERE

STOREEEEFER I

CADASTRAL TECHNICIAN II
SENICR CADASTRAL TECHNICIAN
SUPVG CADASTRAL TECHMICIALN
CHIEF CADASTRAL TECHMICIALN
AUDITOR-APPRAISER I

SENICE AUDITOR-AFPFPRAISEER
AUDITOR-APPEAISER II
AUDITOR-APFPRAISER III
MAMAGING AUDITOR-AFPPRAISEER
TECHWNICAL 3IY3STEMI SPECIALIST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
DATA BAZE & JECURITY ADMIMITE
INFORMATION 3Y3TEMR RUPERVIZOR
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF RAISISTANT

* AGENCY TOTALS

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE
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COUNTY OF ORANGE
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TOTAL AUTH
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

o033

TITLE

O010E1
0360GE
036Z3H
0504CL
03143H
OSZ22CL
033acCL
0337CL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0330CL
0596CL
O0831CL
0e835CL
a7 TvGE
0310CL
0315CL
O3Z13H
OZZZ3H
0323351
0332CL
0335CL
05413HM
05443HM
1015GE
TE0TGE
TE103H
TOEZ3IES
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
SO11Ma
S012Ma
SO13HM4
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S000GE

0s/z29/2009

AUDITOR-CCONTROLLEER

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

AUDITOR-CCONTROLLEER

COLLECTICH OFFICEER

3UPVG COLLECTICH OFFICEER
QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II

MEDICAL CLATIMZ AUDITING SPEC
SENICER MEDICAL CLAIM3 AUDIT 3P
FIMANCIAL COUNIELOR III
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
ACCOUNTING COFFICE SUF I
ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUFP I
SEMNIOR ACCTE OFFICE 3UP I
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN

GEMERAL LEDGEER ACCOUNTING SUPWV
334 ACCOQUNTING UNIT SUPERVISOR
UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II

SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/AUDITOR I
CHIEF DEPUTY AUDITOR-CONTECOLLE
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER I
ADMINIATRATIVE MANAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

BUTING TECHNICIAN

* AGENCY TOTALS

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT
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REFORT
DATE

ooa

TITLE

O033E1
0373aCcL
S536ZHME

ID: HR30L30-01
0s/z29/2009

BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIORS —-13T DIST

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

MEMEER, BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIOERES
SECEETARY II
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00
1.00
&.00

g.00

TOTAL
FTES

1.00
1.00
&.00

g.00
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TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I
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REFORT
DATE

oo

TITLE

O033E1
059acCL
S536ZHME

ID: HR30L30-01
0s/z29/2009

BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIORS —-ZND DIST

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

MEMEER, BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIOERES
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00
1.00
&.00

g.00

TOTAL
FTES

1.00
1.00
&.00

g.00
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BUDGETED POSH3I
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REFORT
DATE

oog

TITLE

O033E1
a37aCL
S536ZHME

ID: HR30L30-01
0s/z29/2009

BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIORS -3RD DIST

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

MEMEER, BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIOERES
SECRETARY I
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00
1.00
3.00

.00

TOTAL
FTES

1.00
1.00
3.00

.00
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: &
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

oos BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIORS —-4TH DIST
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
O035E1 MEMEBEER, BOARD ©OF 3IUPERVIIORS 1.00 1.00 1
0539eCL EXECUTIVE 3ECRETARY II 1.00 1.00 1
836ZME EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 4.00 1.00 3.00 3

* AGENCY TOTALS &.00 1.00 .00 7



REFORT
DATE

010

TITLE

O033E1
0595CL
S536ZHME

ID: HR30L30-01
0s/z29/2009

BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIORS —-5TH DIST

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

MEMEER, BOARD OF 3IUPEEVIIOERES
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH
FT FTES

1.00
1.00
3.00

.00

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00

TOTAL
FTES

1.00
1.00
&.00

g.00
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

011

TITLE

0595CL
0e33CL
0e39CL
0e40CL
Oe4zZEZ
T213GE
TREZEGE
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S001GE

0s/z29/2009

CLERE ©OF THE EOARD

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I

BOARD SERVICES IPECIALISIT

3R. BOARD SERVICES SPECIALIST
LEAD BOARD SEEVICES SPECIALIST
CLERE OF THE BOARD ©OF 3IUPEVES
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
BUYER I

* RGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

o1z

TITLE

031231
03143H
032131
OSZ22CL
03Ze3H
0334CL
0335CL
033acCL
0373aCcL
0595CL
059acCL
0892 GE
0905CL
092131
£2131Ez
£333GE
3533GE
470SHP
392935 H
4962 C3
S130HFP
S131GE
S360GE
S20Z03
S20303
S205GE
S9063H
S209GE
S911GE
S9135H1
S9153H1
S91aGE
S9Z0GE
TOS1GE
TO93C3
T1173H
T1133H
T203C3
TE211C3
7215531
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
S010E3
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4

0s/z29/2009

COMMUNITY SERVICES PROGRLIMS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR C/D
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION FPROCESSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SECEETARY II

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II
DISPATCH 3EEVICES OPERATOR
ATORE CLEERE

STOREEEEFER I

DIRECTOR, HOUIING & COMMNTY DEWV
SPECIALIST LIBRARIAN
MAINTEWNAWNCE INSPECTOR/SIPEC
HEALTH EDUCATOR

SUPVG SMALL CLAIMS ADVISOR
SENICR CITIZEN3 REF II
VETERIMARIALN

VETERINARY ASSISTANCE
CONSTRUCTION INIFPECTOR

EENMNEL ATTENDAMT I

EENMEL ATTEMNDANT II

AMNIMAL CONTEOL OFFICER

3UPVG EENMNEL ATTENDANT

SENICR AMNIMAL CONTROL OFFICER
AMNIMAL CONTEROL PUELIC EDUC QFF
SUPVG ANIMAL CONTEOL OFFICER
CHIEF OF ANIMAL 3ERVICES CF3
AMNIMAL CONTECL 3IERVICES REF
REGISTERED VETERIMNARY TECH
ATAFF DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST
VOLUNTEER 3JERVICES CoOORD II
HCL PROGERALM SUPERVISOR I

HCL PROGERAM SUFPERVISOR II1
VETERANS CLALIMS OQOFFICER II
VETERANS CLAIM3 OFFICER III
3UPVG VETERANS CLAIM3 OFFICER
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III

COUNTY OF ORANGE
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
DATE : 08/29/2009

o1z COMMUNITY SERVICES PROGRLIMS

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

§371GE EREIEARCH AMNALYST III

§381GE CONTEACT 3IEREVICES MCOWNITOR
834ZGE STAFF AS3IITANT

8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST

S303GE SAFETY AND TEAINING CFFICEER
S005GE BUYER II

200eGE SENIOE EBUYEER

9110GE FPROCUREMENT CONTRACT 3SPEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

-1 b

N

£90.

0o
0o
0o
13.
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0o

oo

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT AUTH PT
LT FTES LT FTES
1.00

TOTAL
FTES

-1 b

N

£91.
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oo

oo

PAGE: 10
FPALYT PERICD: 18
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 11
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

o1 COUNTY EXZECUTIVE OFFICE
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
0322CL OFFICE TECHNICIAN 1.00 1.00 1
0335CL INFOERMATICH PROCEISING 3IFPEC .00 .00 2
033eCL OFFICE SPECIALIST .00 .00 2
0373CL SECRETARY II 3.00 3.00 3
0379CL  SECRETARY I 1.00 1.00 1
05395CL EEXECUTIVE 3IECRETARY I 3.00 3.00 3
0539eCL EXECUTIVE 3ECRETARY II 1.00 1.00 1
0310CL ACCOUNTING ASSTANT II 1.00 1.00 1
0315CL SENIOE ACCOUNTING ALSST 1.00 1.00 1
0332CL  ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 1
T213GE INFOERMATICH SY3ITEMS TECHNICIAN 3.00 3.00 3
7IZ0GE SYITEMS/PROGRAMMER AMNALYST I Z.00 Z.00 2
T222ZGE SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II 1.00 1.00 1
79245M SENICOR 3Y3/PROGRAMMER ANALYST 1.00 1.00 1
TR53353M INFORMATICH SY3ITEMS SUPERVIZSOR 1.00 1.00 1
S010E3 EXECUTIVE HMANAGER 1.00 1.00 1
S011EzZ CHIEF INFORMATICH OFFICEER 1.00 1.00 1
g011Ma ADMINISTERATIVE MAMNAGER I 17.00 1.00 13.00 17
S01ZEzZ CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER 1.00 1.00 1
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 17.00 17.00 17
S013Ez A3IISTANT COUNTY EXEC. OFFICER 1.00 1.00 1
S013M4 ADMINISTEATIVE MAMNAGER III 13.00 13.00 12
S014Ez DEPUTY COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE .00 .00 2
S8145EzZ COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER 1.00 1.00 1
834ZGE STAFF AS3IITANT 1.00 1.00 1
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST .00 .00 7
200eGE SENIOE EBUYEER 1.00 1.00 1
20153 AUTOMATED PURCHASING FPRGIH ADME 1.00 1.00 1
2012GE MATERIEL&IMNVENTORY CHNTRL COORD 1.00 1.00 1
9110GE FPROCUREMENT CONTRACT 3SPEC .00 .00 7
91113 3UPVG PROCUERMMT CONTRACT SPEC 1.00 1.00 1

* AGEMNCY TOTALS 95,00 i.00o i0c.00 S5



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

0Es

TITLE

0504CL
OSZ22CL
0387 CL
05683CL
03713H
037Z3H
0373CL
059acCL
£3034T
£23Z5EZ
£3364T
£337AT
S5010ES
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
S014IM4
S554ZGE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

COUNTY COUNSEL

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

LEGAL SECRETARY, COUNTY COUN3IEL
SENICE LEGAL 3SECRETARY,C COUNL
3UPVG LEGAL SECRETARY I, ©CC
3UPVG LEGAL SECRETARY II, CC
LEGAL 3ERVICES ASSISTANT
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II
ATTOEMEY III

COUNTY COUNSEL

DEPUTY ATTOEMEY IV

SENICE DEPUTY ATTORMEY
EEXECUTIVE MAMNAGEER
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGERIII(SFL)
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

S A
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

DZa

TITLE

O030E1
0504CL
OSZ22CL
0334CL
0335CL
033acCL
0337CL
0533CL
0353531
03563H
0339CL
O578CL
05580CL
059acCL
0310CL
0315CL
0332CL
0335CL
O9Z9GE
1015GE
11158GE
1140GE
2303GE
£3034T
£3364T
£337TAT
J3935GE
e304F0
6318GE
63Z0GE
6324GE
632 5GE
B5253F
853 1ML
653 4ML
6339E3
6549GE
6550GE
£3515HM
TO91GE
TE0TGE
TE103H
TEPZGE
To0aGE
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H

0s/z29/2009

DISTRICT ATTOFRNEY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

DISTRICT ATTOFRNEY

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION FPROCESSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN

DATAL ENTRY SPECIALIST

SENICR LAW OFFICE SUPERVISR-DA
LAW OFFICE SUPERVISOR-DA
ATTOEMEY'S CLERE II

SECEETARY II

SJECRETARY IIT

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
WAREHOUIE WOREER I

UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER

COMPUTER GRAPHICS SPECIALIST
GRAPHIC DESIGHER

PARALEGAL

ATTOEMEY III

DEPUTY ATTOEMEY IV

SENICE DEPUTY ATTORMEY
FORENSIC ICIENTIST III
DISTRICT ATTOENEY INVEITIGATOR
INVESTIGATIVE TECHWNICIAN I-DA
INVESTIGATIVE TECHWNICIAN II-DA
INVESTIGATIVE ASSISTANT

PRICOES RESEARCHEER

SUPEEVIZING ATTORNEY'S INVRSTGE
INVESTIGATIVE COMMAMNDEER DA
A33T CHIEF INVESTIGATOR, D4
CHIEF BUR OF INVESTIGATICH, DA
CIVILIAN ECONOMIC CRIME INV3TR
INVESTIGATOR, WELFARE FRALUD
SUPERVIZING INWVESTGER,WEL FRAUD
3TAFF DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II

SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/AUDITOR I

Db SENIOQOR FORENIIC ACCOUNTAMNT
TECHWNICAL 3IY3STEMI SPECIALIST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

H om0 Ly Y -y o

-1
N ]

[ S S S - S S SO 41

L]
(]

62

W

Wl Rk Wb N R R R @O

0o
0o
0o
0o

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o
100.
0o
a1,
0o
105.
0o

oo

oo

oo

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
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COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT
PT FTES LT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 14
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

DZa DISTRICT ATTOFRNEY
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
TR3953M SENIOR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC 1.00 1.00 1
TR53353M INFORMATICH SY3ITEMS SUPERVIZSOR 1.00 1.00 1
S010E3 EXECUTIVE HMANAGER £z .00 £z .00 22
g011Ma ADMINISTERATIVE MAMNAGER I &.00 .00 g.00 o
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 .00 .00 4.00 2
S013M4 ADMINISTEATIVE MAMNAGER III 1.00 1.00 1
836ZME EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 1.00 1.00 1
§371GE EREIEARCH AMNALYST III .00 1.00 3.00 2
8§373GE REJIEALRCH AMNALYST II .00 .00 2
834ZGE STAFF AS3IITANT 1.00 1.00 ]
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST 1.00 3.00 4.00 1

* RGENCY TOTALS a40.00 g5 .00 Tag.oo 40



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 15
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

oaT CHILD SUPPORT 3ERVICES
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
0304CL OQOFFICE AIZISTANT 10z.00 10z.00 10z
03143M OFFICE SUPERVIZSOR B 1.00 1.00 1
03213M OFFICE SUPERVISOR C 1.00 1.00 1
05243M SENIOR COFFICE SUPERVISOR ASE 1.00 1.00 1
0335CL INFOERMATICH PROCEISING 3IFPEC 1.00 1.00 1
033eCL OFFICE SPECIALIST £z .00 £z .00 22
035353M SENIOR LAW OFFICE SUPERVISR-DA 3.00 3.00 3
0353e3M LAW OFFICE SUPERVISOR-DA 4.00 4.00 4
03539CL ATTORMNEY'S3 CLERE II £9.00 £9.00 9
0373CL SECRETARY II .00 .00 2
0330CL SECRETARY III 1.00 1.00 1
0595CL EEXECUTIVE 3ECRETARY I i.00 i.00 1
O0510CL  ACCOUNTING ASSTANT II a.00 a.00 g
0315CL SENIOE ACCOUNTING ALSST 3.00 3.00 3
O03223M ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUP II 1.00 1.00 1
O03233M SENIOR ACCTe OFFICE SUP I 1.00 1.00 1
0330CL CAIHIER .00 .00 2
0332CL  ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST 9.00 9.00 =
0335CL ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN 1.00 1.00 1
0930GE WAREHOUSE WOREER II1 4.00 4.00 4
£303GE PARALEGAL 14.00 14.00 14
£303AT ATTORNEY III 11.00 11.00 11
£336AT DEPUTY ATTOEMEY IV 4.00 4.00 4
£337AT SENIOE DEPUTY ATTORMNEY 3.00 3.00 3
63215E CHILD 3IUPFPORT OFFICER 175.00 175.00 173
e3223M 3SUPVG CHILD 3IUPFPORT OFFICER 4z .00 4z .00 42
e323GE SENIOR CHILD 3IUPFPORT OFFICER 147.00 147.00 147
e3e0EZ DIRECTOR, CHILD 3UFPPORT SERV. 1.00 1.00 1
TO21GE STAFF DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST 9.00 9.00 =
TO933M SENICOR 3TAFF DEVELOFPMENT SPEC .00 .00 2
7807GE  ACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II 4.00 4.00 4
78103M SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/ AUDITOR I .00 .00 2
S010E3 EXECUTIVE MANAGER Z.00 Z.00 2
5011Ma  ADMINISTRATIVE HMANAGER I 24.00 24.00 24
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 3.00 3.00 3
S013M4 ADMINISTEATIVE MAMNAGER III 3.00 3.00 3
8§373GE REJIEALRCH AMNALYST II 1.00 1.00 1
§374GE REJIEARCH AMNALY3IT IV .00 .00 2
834ZGE STAFF AS3IITANT .00 .00 2
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST 43 .00 43 .00 43
S000GE BUYING TECHMNICIAN 1.00 1.00 1
S005GE BUYER II 1.00 1.00 1
9110GE FPROCUREMENT CONTRACT 3SPEC 1.00 1.00 1

* AGENCY TOTALS T0Z .00 T0Z .00 70z



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

peg=

TITLE

O0e3E1
O3Z2aGE
03e7C3
03e9C3
03703H
0333CL
03343H
OSZ22CL
033acCL
0310CL
0315CL
O532CL
0914CL
O9zZ53H
TO1TC3
TE0TGE
SO01ZHM4
S536ZHME
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

FUELIC ADMIN/PUELIC GUARDIAMW

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

PUBLIC ADMIMNISTRATOR

FEALAL PROPERTY AGENT III
DEPUTY PUE ADMIN/FUB GUALRD II
SENIOR DEP PUE ADMIN/FPUE GUALRD
SUPVG DEP PUE ADMIN/FUE GUARD
EZTATE ADHMIMNISTRATICH 3IPEC II
3UPVG ESTATE ADHMIN SFEC
QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
BCCOUNTING SPECIALIST

E3ZTATE INVENTCORY CLEERE
STOREEEEFPEER II

SENICR 30CIAL WOREER
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

031

TITLE

03373H
0504CL
032131
033acCL
0533CL
0e303H
Oe36Ez
0315CL
092131
O93ZGE
1787GE
TO55CE
T920GE
TREZEGE
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
S5343GE
S000GE

0s/z29/2009

REGISTRAR ©OF WOTEERS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

DATAL EWNTRY SUF II

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY SPECIALIST
ELECTION 3IECTICH SUPERVISCR
REGISTRAR ©OF WOTEERS

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
STOREEEEFER I

WAREHOU3IE WOREER IV
CADASTRAL TECHNICIAN II
COMMUMITY PROGRALM SPECIALIST
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYTIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
3TAFF SPECIALIST

BUTING TECHNICIAN

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

032

TITLE

0334CL
033acCL
0315CL
S71aGE
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
S554ZGE

0s/z29/2009

EMERGENCY MAMNAGEMEMNT DIVISICON

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
SENICR EMEER MGMT PRGM COORD
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
3TAFF RAISISTANT

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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13
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0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
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TOTAL
FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 12
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

034 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT FPROGEAM
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
033eCL OFFICE SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 1
0373CL SECRETARY II 1.00 1.00 1
1724GE ENGINEERING TECH III 1.00 1.00 1
17e2GE  ENVENMTL RE3QURCES 3IPEC II 15.00 15.00 15
17e3GE ENVENMTL ERESQURCES 3PEC III g.00 g.00 (=,
17e43M 3SUPVG ENVEMWTL RES SPEC 4.00 4.00 4
131938 SENIOR CIVIL ENGIMNEER 3.00 3.00 3
132138 ENVENMTL ENG 3FPEC .00 .00 1
g011Ma ADMINISTERATIVE MAMNAGER I 4.00 4.00 4
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 4.00 4.00 4
S013M4 ADMINISTEATIVE MAMNAGER III 1.00 1.00 1
S554ZGE STAFF AS3ISZTANT i.00 i.00 1

* AGENCY TOTALS 45.00 45.00 44



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: Z0
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

00 UTILITIES
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
F112CP AIR CONDITIONING MECHANIC .00 .00 2
J12Z2CF ELECTRICIAN 1.00 1.00 1
315823M CRAFT SUPERVIZOR I ELEC/MECH .00 .00 2
3320CF A33T PLANT OFPERATING ENGINEER .00 .00 2
3393CF FPLANT CPERATING ENGIMNEER 10.00 10.00 10
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 1.00 1.00 1

* AGENCY TOTALS 13.00 13.00 13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

04z

TITLE

0504CL
031231
03143H
032131
OSZ22CL
0323351
03243H
03Ze3H
0334CL
0335CL
033acCL
0537CL
0538CL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0330CL
0595CL
0833CL
a7 TvGE
0310CL
0330CL
0205CL
092131
O9Z9GE
093 1GE
11158GE
13195HM
1358GE
J3E04GE
3E03GE
J3807IH
JE3ZHP
JE5aHP
J5902HM
J9EZ0HP
J3935GE
3960GE
F9T0GE
3104GE
107HP
3103HP
3109HP
3137HP
3133HP
1143 HP
1144HP
4151HF
313ZHP

0s/z29/2009

HEALTH CARE AGENCY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR D

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR ASE
SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR C/D
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION FPROCESSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATA ENTRY TECHMNICIAN

DATER ENTRY RPECIALIST
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
MEDICAL TRANISCRIEER I
FIMANCIAL COUNIELOR III
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II
CASHIER

STORE CLERE

STOREEEEFER I

WAREHOUIE WOREER I

WAREHOU3IE WOREER III
COMPUTER GRAPHICS SPECIALIST
SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER
GEQOLOGIST

LABORATORY AID

LABORATORY ASSIITANT

SENICR LABORATORY ASSIITANT
PUBLIC HLTH MICROEIOLOGIST I
PUBELIC HLTH MICROEICLOGIST II
AUPVG PUE HEALTH MICROBIOLOGST
PUBLIC HLTH CHEMISIT

FORENSIC ICIENTIST III
BADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGIST
COMPREHENIIVE CARE Z-RAY TECH
NURIING AIIISTANT

MEDICAL ASSISTAINT

LICENSED VOCATICHNALL MNURIE
COMPREHENIIVE CARE LWV
DEMNTAL AIIISTANT I

DEMNTAL AIIISTANT II

3TAFF MNURIE

SENIOR 3TAFF MNURIE

NURIE PRACTITICNEER I

NURIE PRACTITICHWER II

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 22
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

04z HEALTH CARE AGENCY
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
41534HF COMPEEHENIIVE WURIE PRACTIN II 11.00 . 50 11.50 12
4161HF COMPEEHEN3IIVE CARE NURSE I 1.00 1.00 1
d16ZHF COMPEEHENIIVE CARE MNUR3IE II 113.00 3.50 116.50 112
41653M SENIOR COMF CARE NURSE 1g.00 1g.00 1
41693M 3UPVCG COMPREHEN3IIVE CARE NURSE 3.00 3.00 3
4175HF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH NURSE 34.00 . 50 34.50 35
4131HF PUBLIC HLTH NUR3SE I 1.00 1.00 1
413ZHF FPUBLIC HLTH MNUR3IE II £0.00 1.00 £1.00 22
4135HF PUBLIC HLTH NUR3E III 39.00 .10 3.00 e4.10 62
413eHF SENICOE PUBLIC HEALTH MNURIE e0.00 3.50 £3.50 a7
41333M 3UPVG PUBLIC HEALTH NURIE I g.00 g.00 (=,
41593M SUPVG PUEBLIC HEALTH MUR3IE ITI £5.00 i.00 Z6.00 Z5
4316HF PHYSICAL THERAPIST II 34.00 34.00 34
4317HF FPHYIICAL THERAFIST III 1.00 1.00 1
43203M SUPERVISING THERAPIST, PHC 9.00 9.00 =
4334HF OCCUPATICNAL THERAPIST II1 34.00 34.00 34
4335HF OCCUPATICNAL THERAPIST III .00 .00 2
43383M THERALPY CON3IULT,CC3 3.00 3.00 3
43403M CHIEF THERAFPIST,CC3S 1.00 1.00 1
45315GE FPHARMACY TECHWNICIAN &.00 &.00 o
453Z0HF FPHARMACIST 4.00 4.00 4
4532Z3M CHIEF PHARMACIST 3.00 3.00 3
45330HF FPHYSICIAN 1.00 1.00 1
45345HF PHYIICIAN - SPECIALIST 3.00 3.00 3
45350HF COMMUNITY MNWTL HLTH P3¥CH 4e6.00 1.00 47.00 43
45363E3 DIRECTOR OF MEWNTAL HEALTH 1.00 1.00 1
45370HF FPUBLIC HLTH MED OFFICER I 1z.00 . 50 12.50 13
45375E3 DIRECTOR OF MEDICAL SERVICES 1.00 1.00 1
4537eE3  A33T DIRECTOR,HCAL 1.00 1.00 1
45373EZ DIRECTOR,HEALALTH CARE AGENCY 1.00 1.00 1
45379E3  DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH 1.00 1.00 1
45336HF DENTIST g.00 g.00 (=,
455373M DENTAL OFFICER i.00o i.00o i
4701GE  COMUNCEL DISEAIE INWVITGTER 5.00 5.00 5
470ZHF HEALTH EDUCATION ASSISTANT 4.00 4.00 4
470353M SENIOR COMMUMNCEL DISERAIE INWV3T 4.00 4.00 4
4704HF HEALTH EDUCATION AISOCIATE 11.00 11.00 11
4705HF HEALTH EDUCLTOR 11.00 11.00 11
4703GE  COMHUNITY HEALTH ASSISTANT I 11.00 11.00 11
4709GE  COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSISTANT II 33.00 33.00 33
4710GE COMHUNITY HEALTH ASSISTANT III 3.00 3.00 3
4715GE HEALTH INFORMATICH SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 1
47Z1HF PUBLIC HEALTH WUTRITICWIIT I 10.00 . 50 10.50 11
472353M PUB HLTH NUTREITICHNIST I (3UPVY) 3.00 3.00 3
47Z24HF FPUBLIC HEALTH WUTRITIONIST II .00 .00 7
47253M 3UPVG PUE HEALTH MNUTRITICHIST 4.00 4.00 4
S10ZGE ENVENMTL HLTH AID 1.00 1.00 1
S103GE SENICOE ENVEMNTL HEALLTH AID .00 .00 2



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

04z

TITLE

S103HP
S11ZHFP
S114HFP
511531
5113351
S1203H
S14ZHP
5143351
STOSHP
TO043H
TOOSEW
TOOTCE
TOOSCS
TO12C3
TO1TC3
TOe33H
TO7eHP
TO93C3
T102C3
T104C3
T103C3
T10ac3
T107C3
T11Z3H
T114HFP
T1173H
T1133H
T123C3
713031
713131
T1363H
T194HP
749 5HP
TO08GE
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TR3935H
TR535H
S010E3
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S014IM4
S366HP
83673H
8371GE

0s/z29/2009

HEALTH CARE AGENCY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

EMNVEMNMTL HEALTH 3FPEC I
EMNVEMNMTL HEALTH 3FPEC II
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENIST

3UPVG ENVEMMTL HEALTH 3FPEC I
3UPVG ENVEMMNTL HEALLTH 3IPEC II
EMNVEMNMTL HLTH ENG SPEC
HAZARDOUS WASTE SPECIALIST III
3UPVG HAZARDOUI WASTE 3IPEC
EMERGENCY MEDICAL 3V3 COORD
ELIGIEILITY SUPERVIZOR
ELIGIBILITY TECHNICIRN

SOCIAL WORKER AISISTANT

A0CIAL WORKER I

SOCIAL WOREEER II1

SENICR 30CIAL WOREER

SENICOR 30CIAL 3ERVICES IUPEEVE
CLINICAL 3IOCIAL WOREER II1
VOLUNTEER 3JERVICES CoOORD II
MENTAL HEALTH WOREER I

MENTAL HEALLTH WOREEE II

MEMNTAL HEALLTH 3IPECIALISIT
MENTAL HEALTH WOREEER III
PROGEAM EVALUATICH SFEC,HCL
MENTAL HEALTH 3ERVICE COORED
MARERIAGE FAMILY THERAFPIST II
HCL PROGERALM SUPERVISOR I

HCL PROGERAM SUFPERVISOR II1
COMMUNMITY WOREER II

HCL SEEVICE CHIEF I

HCL SERVICE CHIEF II

FORENISIC P3YC 3ERV CHIEF ATTOR
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST I
CLINICAL PIY¥YCHOLOGIST II
TECHMICAL 2Y2STEMS SPECIALIST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
SENICR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI IUPERVIIOR
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGERIII(SFL)
EPIDEMICQLOIST

3R. EPIDEMICLOGIIT

FRESEARCH ANALY3T III

LAUTH

FT FTES

47.
34.

1.

9.

T

1.
0o
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11.
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COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

.50

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT TOTAL
LT FTES FTES

47.00
34.00
1.00
9.00
.00
1.00
4z .00
g.00
3.00
1.00
11.00
i0.00
1.00
.00
11.00
1.00
. 50 £11.50
1.00
.00
&.00
130.00
3.00
12.00
1.00
3g.oo
£1.00
17.00
9.80
33.00
3Z.00
1.00
1.00
g4.00
.00
14.00
&.00
£5.00
g.00
1.00
.00
1.00
T9.50
47.00
17.00
10.00
.00
.00
1.00

PAGE: 23
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

47
34
1
=
-
1
42
(=,
3
1
11
io



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

04z

TITLE

837Z35H
8373IGE
S5374GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S303GE
S001GE
S005GE
9110GE

0s/z29/2009

HEALTH CARE AGENCY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

SENICR RESEARCH ANALY3T
FRESEARCH ANALY3IT II
FRESEARCH ANALY3T IV

3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

SAFETY AND TRAINING OFFICER
BUYER I

BUYEER II

PROCUREMENT CONTRALCT 3PEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

£5z1.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT

PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
.00

£g.00 13.00 . 50

TOTAL
FTES

£587.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

30

PAGE: £4
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

2572



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

037

TITLE

0323351
033acCL
0343 GE
0545CL
03493H
0353431
0595CL
£l11230
£1145H
elzZ8F0
el130F0
B15353F
al135HL
2141ML
e305F0
e305F0

0s/z29/2009

SHERIFF COURT QPERATICHNS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR D

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SHERIFF'S TECHNICIAN

CIVIL FPROCESS TECHNICIALN
CIVIL PROCESS SUPERVIIOR
CHIEF, CIVIL PROCESS
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
SHERIFF'3 SPECIAL CFFICER II
SHERIFF'3 SPECIAL OFFICER III
DEFPUTY JIHERIFF I

DEPUTY SHERIFF II

SERGEANT

LIEUTEMANT

CAPTATM

IINVESTIGATOR I

IINVESTIGLTOR

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

KA
[ 0 I EY R I Y I o

L om =

358.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
7.
0o
130.

11.

z1.
.o
0o
0o
0o

oo
oo

oo
oo

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
£5.00
£z .00

47.00

TOTAL
FTES

KA
[ 0 I EY R I Y I o

202

L om =

405.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
=1
0o
0o
11.
z1.
.o
0o
0o
0o

oo

oo
oo

oo

PAGE: Z25
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

KA
[ 0 I EY R I Y I o

Ta

130
11
21

[ . R

353



REFORT
DATE

030

TITLE

0595CL
TE43EZ
SO13HM4

ID: HR30L30-01
0s/z29/2009

QFC OF PERFORMWCE AUDIT DIRCTR

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
PERFORMANCE AUDIT DIRECTOR
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00
1.00
3.00

3.00

TOTAL
FTES

1.00
1.00
3.00

3.00

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

26
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
DATE : 08/29/2009

051 QFFICE OQOF INDEFENDEMNT REVIEW

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

05395CL EEXECUTIVE 3IECRETARY I

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00

TOTAL
FTES

PAGE:

FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

27
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

054

TITLE

031231
033acCL
0373aCcL
0595CL
TREZ0GE
TR3935H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S3Z5EzZ
S554ZGE
S5543GE

0s/z29/2009

HUMAN REIOURCES

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SECEETARY II

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SENICR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
HUMAN RE3IOURCES DIRECTOR
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

B L S S P i S S S

L]
o

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

B L S S P i S S S

L]
o

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

B L S S P i S S S

L]
o

23
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

0353

TITLE

OSZ22CL
033acCL
0337CL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0310CL
0315CL
OZZZ3H
0332CL
O9zZ53H
O9Z9GE
093 1GE
0932GE
1015GE
142703
1708GE
1711GE
1727GE
1321GE
132:2GE
139335N
19375H
JIBEGE
33T4GE
33IT1GE
338Z3H
33863H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

SHERIFF-CORCHER COMMUNICATICHNS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUFP I
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
STOREEEEFPEER II

WAREHOUIE WOREER I

WAREHCOUIE WORKER IIT
WAREHOUIE WOREEER IV

UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER
COMMUNICATICHS UTILITY WOREER
ENGINEERING TECH I
ENGIMNEERING TECH II
ENGINEERING TECH SPECIALIST
TELECOMMUNICATICNS ENGNE II
TELECOMMUNICATICNS ENGHE III
SENICOR TELECOMMUMNICATICHNS ENGE
SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
COMMUMNICATICHS INSTALLEER
COMMUMNICATICHS INSTALL TECH
COMMUNICATICHS TECHWNICIAN II
SEMNIOR COHMMUNICATIONS TECH
SUPVG COMMUNICATIONS TECH
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGEMNCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

[ O N O ¥ T T T T O T L T L T R

ui]
10

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

[ O N O ¥ T T T T O T L T L T R

ui]
10

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

[ O N O ¥ T T T T O T L T L T R

ui]
10

9
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

0se

TITLE

TE0TGE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

EMPLOYEE BEMEFITS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

H R WwRE R

13

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00

TOTAL
FTES

H R mWRE R R

14.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

H R mWRE R R

14

30
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

a5

TITLE

0360GE
036Z3H
0504CL
031231
03143H
032131
OSZ22CL
0323351
03Ze3H
03233H
0334CL
0535CL
0538CL
0337CL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0330CL
0595CL
Oe25GE
OZZZ3H
0332CL
0335CL
0205CL
02073H
0203CL
O9z73H
O9Z9GE
O930GE
1474GE
1450GE
1e06GE
16Z0GE
1622GE
1a6353H
16405HM
16425H
TA00F3
T01FP3
TI0ZP3
TI03FPH
T03FP3
T03FP3
T09FP3
T113FPH
TIZ0ES
T1Z21E4
TE0TGE
To0aGE

0s/z29/2009

PROBEATICHN

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

COLLECTICH OFFICEER

3UPVG COLLECTICH OFFICEER
QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR D

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR C/D
QFFICE MAMNALGER

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION PROCESZING ZPEC
COFFICE APECIALIST

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I

RADIC DISPATCHER

ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUFP I
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN

STORE CLERE

SUPFLIES ASST., JUVENILE FCLT3
SUPFLIES CLERE, JUVENILE FCLT3
SENICR 3TOREEEEPEER

WAREHOUIE WOREER I

WAREHOU3IE WOREER II
SEAMSTRESS

LAUNDRY WOREER

FOOD SERVICE WOREEE
INSTITUTICHAL COOE

SENICOR IMNSTITUTICNAL COOE
HEAD COOK

CHIEF COOQE

FOOD SERVICES IUPERVIIOR

DEF JUV CORERECTICHAL OFCE I
DEFP JUW CORRECTICHAL OFCE II
3R. JUOV CORRECTICIAL QFCE
3UPVG JUW CORRECTICHAL OFCR
DEPUTY PROEATICH OFFICER I
DEPUTY PROBATICHN OFFICER II
3R. DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER
S3UPVG PROBATION OFFICER
CHIEF DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER
COUNTY PROEATICH OFFICEER
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II
TECHWNICAL 3IY3STEMI SPECIALIST

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

43

3

3

a

[
B [T O WU, R ) I SR TR X

[ [
I R

10z

23

22

12

LECI R S -}

0o

4.
£0.
0o

4.
10.
10.
0o
4.
0o
=

4.
25.
9.
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
450.
0o
43.
0o
£3835.
0o
43.
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo
oo

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

oo
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00
1.25
3.00
.75
.00
3.00
. 50 35.00
4.00

TOTAL
FTES

44.
3.
£1.
0o
4.
10.
10.
0o
4.
0o
g1.
4.
25.
9.
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
43.
0o
. 50
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

3

3

a

12

m oo o

4

B T T T,

[ [
I R

10z
453
23

22
3E3
12
32

LECI R S -}

oo
oo
£25

oo
oo
oo

oo
oo
oo

oo
75

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

43
4
22
3
4
10
10
3
4
2
L=
4
25
30

[
B [T O WU, R ) I SR TR X

[ [
I R

10z
456
23
43
22
£39
12
43

LECI R S -}

31
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
0s/z29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

DATE

a5

TITLE

T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TR3935H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
S01ZHP
SO13HM4
SO013HP
8371GE
S5373IGE
53 74GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S005GE

* AGENCY TOTALS 1456.

PROBEATICHN

LAUTH
TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN .00
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I 4.00
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II g.00
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST 4.00
SENICR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC 1.00
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I 1g.00
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II 3.00
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II 13.00
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III 4.00
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III 13.00
FRESEARCH ANALY3T III &.00
REZEARCH ANALY3T II i.00
FESEARCH AMALYST IV 1.00
3TAFF RAISISTANT 3.00
3TAFF SPECIALIST 4.00
BUYEER II 1.00

oo

COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
3.00
1.00
3.50 S0.00

TOTAL
FTES

[T N 1 R - N ]

13

ST O I SRS

1511.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
1.
0o
14.
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o

oo

oo

30

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

32
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

053

TITLE

03143H
032131
03Ze3H
03233H
0334CL
0339CL
0330CL
0595CL
2303GE
£3034T
£3364T
£337AT
2373E2
6514GE
6315GE
e3173H
6324GE
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
S010E3
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
8371GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

FUBELIC DEFEMNDER

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR C/D
QFFICE MAMNALGER

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
ATTOEMEY'S CLERE II

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
PARALEGAL

ATTOEMEY III

DEPUTY ATTOEMEY IV

SENICE DEPUTY ATTORMEY

FUBELIC DEFEMNLDEE

DEFENSE INVESTIGATOR II
DEFENSE INVESTIGATOR III
SENICR DEFEMNSE INVESTIGLTOR
INVESTIGATIVE ASSISTANT
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
FRESEARCH ANALY3T III

3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

[ S o v N

Wb
(]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

1.00

[ BomomoR
[ S N S A R

(S )|
o

[
L L B N A A Y~ T I ]

412

0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

BUDGETED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTHORIZED

AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
LT FTES LT FTES FTES

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
1.00
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

N
L I S S ST 1 ot

o

]

]
= [1 I T
[T S 1 Y - s Y Sy

o in
B

[
L L B N A A Y~ T I ]

3.00 417.00

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

[ S o v N

40

[
L L B N A A Y~ T I ]

410

33
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

o5

TITLE

O13ZE1
03393H
0504CL
031231
03143H
031aGE
O317GE
03133H
032131
033acCL
0337CL
0538CL
0585CL
0310CL
0315CL
OZZZ3H
0332CL
1154GE
TE103H
T214GE
T213GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
S536ZHME
S554ZGE
S005GE

0s/z29/2009

CLERE-RECORLDER

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

COUNTY CLERE/RECCORDER

DATL ENTRY SUP III

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E
FRECORDABLE DoC EXAMIMNER II
SENICOR RECORDABLE DoC EXALAMIMER
3UPVG RECORD DOC EXAMINEE
QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN

DATA ENTRY SPECIALIST
EXECUTIVE SECEETARY I
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUFP I
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ARCHIVIST

SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/AUDITOR I
COMFUTER OFERATOR

INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

3TAFF RAISISTANT

BUYEER II

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

1, IS S P

[ Lo =
Lo o LB m

H MR WWHEREB ERERERERRBR DR

10z

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

1, IS S P

[ Lo =
Lo o LB m

H MR WWHEREB ERERERERRBR DR

10z

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

1, IS S P

[ Lo =
Lo o LB m

H MR WWHEREB ERERERERRBR DR

10z

34
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 35
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

oeld SHERIFF-CORCHER
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
O070E1 SHERIFF-CORCHER 1.00 1.00 1
03303M SENIOE REAL PROPERTY AGENT 1.00 1.00 1
0494GE SHERIFF'S3 RECORDS TECHNICIAN 33.00 33.00 33
0495GE 3R. SHERIFF'S RECORDS TECHMNICH £3.00 £3.00 23
049e3M SHERIFF'3 RECORDI SUPERVISCOR 15.00 15.00 15
0304CL OQOFFICE AIZISTANT .00 .00 2
03143M OFFICE SUPERVIZSOR B 4.00 4.00 4
03213M OFFICE SUPERVISOR C 13.00 1.00 14.00 13
0322CL OFFICE TECHNICIAN 41.00 3.00 44 .00 41
03E233M OFFICE SUPERVISOR D .00 .00 2
0S2653M SENIOR COFFICE SUPERVISOR C/D 4.00 4.00 4
05283M OFFICE MAMNALGER i.00 i.00 1
0534CL INFORMATION PROCE3ISING TECH 13.00 13.00 13
0335CL INFOERMATICH PROCEISING 3IFPEC &.00 &.00 o
033eCL OFFICE SPECIALIST T1.00 10.00 g1.00 71
0337CL DATAL ENTRY TECHNICIAN £9.00 £9.00 9
0333CL DATAL ENTRY SPECIALIST 17.00 17.00 17
0373CL SECRETARY II 10.00 1.00 11.00 10
0379CL  SECRETARY I 1.00 1.00 1
0330CL SECRETARY III 3.00 3.00 3
0539eCL EXECUTIVE 3ECRETARY II 1.00 1.00 1
0e03GE INVESTIGATIVE A33T - SHERIFF 13.00 11.00 £9.00 13
0634CL MEDICAL TRANSCRIEBEER II 1.00 1.00 1
0674GE TRAINING ASSIISTANT/SHERIFF 9.00 9.00 =
O089ZGE DIIPATCH JEEVICES OFPERATOR 4.00 4.00 4
0g25GE RADIOC DISPATCHER 33.00 33.00 33
0g9e3M SUPEEVISING RADIOQ DISFATCHER 3.00 3.00 3
0310CL ACCOUNTING ASSTANT II 1.00 1.00 1
0315CL SENIOE ACCOUNTING ALSST 3.00 3.00 3
03213M ACCOUNTING OFFICE 3UFP I 11.00 11.00 11
O03223M ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUP II .00 .00 2
O03233M SENIOR ACCTe OFFICE SUP I 4.00 4.00 4
0530CL CA3HIER Z0.00 Z0.00 Z0
O532CL  ACCOUNTING 3PECIALIAT 1a.00 1a.00 1a
0335CL ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN .00 .00 2
0205CL  STORE CLERE 1.00 1.00 1
09213M STOREEEEFER I 1.00 1.00 1
09253M STOREEEEFER II .00 .00 2
0931GE WAREHOU3IE WOREER III &.00 &.00 o
1015GE UTILITY WOREER/DRIVER 3.00 1.00 &.00 3
11155E COMPUTER GRAPHICS SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 ]
1131CL MICROGRAFPHICS TECHWNICIAN I 1.00 1.00 1
11455E AUDIOWISUAL 3IPECIALIST 3.00 3.00 3
144003 CUSTODIAN 3.00 3.00 3
1ezZ2GE  3JENIOR INSTITUTICHWAL CoOOE g3.00 g3.00 33
16353M SENIOER HEAD COOE 17.00 17.00 17
16403M CHIEF COOE 4.00 4.00 4

19345E PROJECT MAMNAGER I 3.00

L)

0o

L)



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

oeld

TITLE

1936GE
19375H
£2730GE
273ZGE
F11EZCP
311acCP
J1ZECP
F1Z2acCP
J31Z23CP
313aCP
313aCP
3164CP
J188CP
J13Z35H
3133351
3137GE
J192Z35H
334403
33463H
33TOGE
33T1IGE
33TTSH
33IT1GE
J9E243H
JPEZaGE
JRETIH
JOEZ3GE
JO3EZGE
3934GE
J3935GE
J39373H
JO3EGE
3953GE
J958GE
3259351
472 4HP
ST715GE
S71aGE
e00730
e0115HM
£10930
£l11230
BlzZ2GE
elzZ35HM
elz4Fo
elzZ8F0
el130F0
61353F

0s/z29/2009

SHERIFF-CORCHER

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
CORRECTICHNAL PROGRAMIS TECH
EDUCATICN IERVICES COQRDINATOR
AIR CONDITIONING MECHANIC
CARPENTER

ELECTRICIAN

EMNVEMNMTL CONTEL 3YSTEM 3SPEC II
FALINTER

FLUMEER

METALSMITH

LOCESMITH

FACILITIES MECHANIC

CRAFT SUPERVISOR I ELEC/MECH
CRAFT SUPEEVIZOR II

SHOP PLAWMER ELEC/MECH
FACILITIES CCWTRACT 3W3 3UF
MARINE MECHAMNIC

MAINTEMANCE SUFPERVISOR, HAREOR
COMMUNICATICHS COORDINATOR I
COMMUNICATICONS COORDINATOR II
SUPVG COMMUNICATIONS COORD
COMMUNICATICHS TECHWNICIAN II
SENICR FOREMNIIC ASST

FOREMNSIC ASSISTANT II
SUPERVIZOR, FORENIIC OQOPERATICHNS
FORENSIC TECHMICIAN

FORENSIC ICIENTIST I

FOREMNSIC 3ICIENTIST II

FORENSIC ICIENTIST III

SENICR FOREMNSIC ICIENTISIT
FORENSIC IPECIALIST

LEAD FORENZIC SPECIALIST
SJENICE FORENZSIC SPECIALIST
3UPVG FORENSIC IPECIALIST
PUBLIC HEALTH WUTRITICNIST II
EMERGENCY MGMT PROGRAM COORD
SENICR EMEER MGMT PRGM COORD
SENIOR DEPUTY CORCHER

3UPVG DEPUTY CORCHER

SHERIFF'3 SPECIAL OFFICER I
SHERIFF'3 SPECIAL CFFICER II
SHERIFF'3 COMM 3VC OFCR

3R. SHERIFF'S COHNMNTY 3BV COFFR
DEPUTY 3HERIFF TRLIMEE

DEFPUTY JIHERIFF I

DEPUTY SHERIFF II

SERGEANT

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

[ AL o Iy e R SN

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

.00

0o
0o

1.00

= =
miygog W R M PEe MmO F» &2 o mon

[ ST 3
H WO oo o

12

13z
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0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o

0o
1.
0o
0o
121.
0o
0o

44.
466.
475,
0o

oo

oo

oo
oo
oo

COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT
PT FTES LT FTES

U LR

]

=
37.

£91.
49.

0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

.oo
.o

0o

0o
oo
.o

0o

oo
oo

oo
oo

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
FTES
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my Y9 R M PEepEmMmOFrRFR 2RO RN O e
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1w oR o0
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49.
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

oeld

TITLE

e135HML
2141ML
2145E3
2146E3
e305F0
6318GE
TO036GE
TOSTGE
TO91GE
TO9335H
TO0963H
T146GE
T145GE
T149GE
T130GE
T131GE
T13ZGE
T13335H
T134GE
7153531
TE0TGE
TE103H
To0aGE
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TR335H
TR3935H
TR535H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO013Ma
53 62ME
8371GE
837Z35H
8373IGE
S5374GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S303GE
S203GE
S005GE
200aGE
9110GE
211131

0s/z29/2009

SHERIFF-CORCHER

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

LIEUTENANT

CAPTATM

TNDERSHERIFF

A33T SHERIFF

IINVESTIGLTOR

INVESTIGATIVE TECHWNICIAN I-DA
WOCATICHAL INSTRUCTOR CORE FAC
EDUCATICON AS3T, CORR FACILITY
3TAFF DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST
SENICE 3TAFF DEVELCOPMENT SPEC
WOLUNTEER 3JEREVICS 3IUPVE SHERIF
WELAPCHNS INITRUCTOR, SHERIFF
SHERIFF FAC MAINT SFPEC I
SHERIFF FAC MAINT SPEC II
LEGAL FPROPERTY TECHMICIALN
CORRECTICHNAL SERVICES TECH
CORRECTICHAL FARM SUPERVISCR
SENICOR CORRECTICHAL 3W3 TECH
SENIOR LEGALL PROPERTY TECH
SENICR COREECTICIAL FARM SUF
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II

SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/AUDITOR I
TECHWNICAL 3IY3STEMI SPECIALIST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
DATA BAJE & JECURITY ADMINISTE
SENICR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI IUPERVIIOR
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER IIT
EEXEECUTIVE ARSISTANT

FRESEARCH ANALY3T III

SENICR RESEARCH ANALY3T
FRESEARCH ANALY3IT II

FRESEARCH ANALY3T IV

3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

SAFETY AND TRAINING OFFICER
CRIME FPREVENTICH SPECIALIST
BUYEER II

SJENIOR EBUYEER

PROCUREMENT CONTRALCT 3PEC
3UPVG PROCUERMMT CONTRACT SPEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo
oo
oo

.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

g.00

£4.00

1.00

344 .00

TOTAL
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

o83

TITLE

O3Z2aGE
033031
0504CL
031231
03143H
032131
OSZ22CL
0323351
03243H
03Ze3H
03233H
0534CL
0535CL
033acCL
0337CL
0533CL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0330CL
0595CL
0833CL
0310CL
0315CL
O3Z13H
0332CL
0205CL
02073H
0203CL
O9zZ53H
O9Z9GE
O930GE
1015GE
1480GE
1a0aGE
1e22GE
16355H
16355HM
1936GE
19375H
3leacCP
1144HP
1132 HP
3135HP
1136HP
TO043H
TOOSEW
TOOTCE
TO03C3

0s/z29/2009

SOCIAL 3JERVICES AGENCY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

FEALAL PROPERTY AGENT III
SENICOR REAL PROPERTY AGENT
QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR D

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR ASE
SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR C/D
QFFICE MAMNALGER

INFORMATICN PROCEZSSING TECH
INFORMATICH PROCEZSZSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN

DATAL ENTRY SPECIALIST
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
MEDICAL TRANISCRIEER I
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II
SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
ACCOUNTING COFFICE SUF I
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

STORE CLERE

SUPFLIES ASST., JUVENILE FCLT3
SUPFLIES CLERE, JUVENILE FCLT3
STOREEEEFPEER II

WAREHOUIE WOREER I
WAREHOU3IE WOREER II

UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER
LATNDEY WOREEER

FOOD SERVICE WOREEER

SENICR INITITUTICHAL COOE
HEAD COOQE

SENICR HEAD COOQE

PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
FACILITIES MECHAINIC

SENIOR 3TAFF MNURIE

FUBELIC HLTH MNUR3IE II

FPUBLIC HLTH WNURIE III
SENICR PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE
ELIGIEILITY SUPERVIZOR
ELIGIBILITY TECHNICIRN
SOCIAL WOREER AIIISTANT
SOCIAL WOREER I

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

333

154
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11.
0o
.oo
.o

11.
130.
0o
14.
43.
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BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

AUTH FT AUTH PT
LT FTES LT FTES
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TOTAL
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

o83

TITLE

TOOSEW
TO12C3
TO1TC3
TOZ03H
TOZ13H
TO39EZ
TO35C3
TOe33H
TI23GE
T2 5GE
T1Z6GE
T918GE
T920GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TR535H
S010E3
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
8371GE
S5374GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S005GE
9110GE

0s/z29/2009

SOCIAL 3JERVICES AGENCY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

EMPLOYMENT & ELIGIEITY 3IPECL3T
SOCIAL WOREEER II1

SENICR 30CIAL WOREER

SOCIAL 3JERVICES SUPERVISOR I
SOCIAL 3JERVICES SUPERVIIOR II
DIRECTOR, 30OCIAL IERVICES
COMMUNITY PROGERAN SPECIALIST
SENICOR 30CIAL 3ERVICES IUPEEVE
GROUP COUNSELOR, NIGHTS

GROUFP COUMNIELOR I

GROUFP COUMNIELOR II

INFORMATION 3¥ITEMI TECHWNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYTIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI IUPERVIIOR
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
FRESEARCH ANALY3T III

FRESEARCH ANALY3T IV

3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

BUYEER II

PROCUREMENT CONTRALCT 3PEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

£44.
307.
0o
£Z4.
£3.
1.
0o
130.
30.
94,
40.
io.
1.
£0.
T
4.
3.
0o
30.
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

elz

3

1zz2

13

oo
oo

oo
oo
oo

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

oo

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.60
1.00
1.00
.00
Z.60 9.00

TOTAL
FTES

£44.
307.
0o
£Z4.

£3.
0o
0o
130.

30.

a5.

41.

io.
.o
£1.
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

el13

1zz2

4004.

oo
oo
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oo
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oo
&0
oo
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oo

&0

PAGE: 39
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

074

TITLE

O037EL
0360GE
036Z3H
03653H
0305CL
OSZ22CL
03Ze3H
033acCL
0595CL
0310CL
0315CL
052351
Og5=242M
0332CL
0335CL
TE06GE
TE0TGE
TE43ES
T213GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TR3935H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S536ZHME
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR
COLLECTICH OFFICEER

3UPVG COLLECTICH OFFICEER
SENICR TAX COMPLIAMNCE OFFICER
PROFPERTY TALX TECHNICIAN
QFFICE TECHNICIALN

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR C/D
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T

SENIOR RARCCTS OFFICE SUP I
SJENICE ACCTS OFFICE SUP II
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
LCCOUNTANT/ AUDITOR I
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II

A33T TREASURER-TALX COLL
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
SENICR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

ava

TITLE

059acCL
T340Ez
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

INTEEMAL AUDIT

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II
DIRECTOR OF INTERMAL AUDIT
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00
1.00
3.00
11.00
1.00
1.00

£0.00

TOTAL
FTES

0o
0o
0o

0o
0o

0o
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TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

41
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

oz

TITLE

0313GE
O3Z2aGE
0504CL
OSZ22CL
0334CL
0335CL
033acCL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0330CL
0595CL
0510CL
05815CL
OZZZ3H
0330CL
0332CL
0205CL
092131
O9zZ53H
O9Z9GE
O930GE
093 1GE
1015GE
1134GE
11445H
144003
14465H
14455H
14555H
1457GE
1711GE
1724GE
1727GE
17303H
1737GE
1742GE
1744GE
17465HM
17455H
13195HM
1936GE
19375H
£2110GE
£21163H
00303
F11EZCP
311acCP
J1ZECP

0s/z29/2009

QC PUBLIC WORES

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

FEALAL PROPERTY TECHMNICIALN
FEALAL PROPERTY AGENT III
QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION FPROCESSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
BCCOUNTIMNG ASSTANT II
SJENICE ACCOUNTIMNG ARST
ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUFP I
CASHIER

ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

STORE CLERE

STOREEEEFER I

STOREEEEFPEER II

WAREHOUIE WOREER I
WAREHOU3IE WOREER II
WAREHOU3IE WOREER III
UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER

FILM & PRINT TECHNICIAN
SENICR GRAPHIC DESIGHER
CUSTODIAN

CUSTODIAN LEADWOREER

SUPVG CUITODIAN I

CUSTODIAL SERVICES SUPERVIZSOR
FACILITIES COWNTRALCT 3W3 IN3F
ENGIMNEERING TECH II
ENGINEERING TECH III
EMNGINEERING TECH ZPECIALIST
AUPVG EMGIMNEERING TECH II
SURVEYOR II

RODMAN AND CHAINIMALN

SURVEY INITRUMENTIAN

SIURVEY PARTY CHIEF

SENICR LAND SURVEYOR

SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER
PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
PLANMNEER III

PLANMEER IV

GROUNDIEEEFER

AIR CONDITIONING MECHANIC
CARPENTER

ELECTRICIAN

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

oz

TITLE

F124CP
313aCP
313aCP
3184CP
3leacCP
313031
J13Z35H
3133351
3136GE
3137GE
3353531
3588GE
Jg23nt
SO13GE
SO14GE
SOZ135H
SOZZ35H
S3IEZ55H
S3EZ335H
S361GE
eZ01GE
TE103H
T214GE
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TR535H
S010E3
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5173ES
S5150E:2
S5374GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S303GE
S005GE
200aGE
9110GE
211131

0s/z29/2009

QC PUBLIC WORES

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

ELEVATOR MECHANIC II

FLUMEER

METALSMITH

LOCESMITH

FACILITIES MECHAINIC

CRAFT SUPERVISOR I /3ITRUCTURLL
CRAFT SUPERVISOR I ELEC/MECH
CRAFT SUPEEVIZOR II

S3HOFP PLANMEE - 3ITRUCTURLL

SHOP PLAWMER ELEC/MECH
MAINTEMANCE CREW SUFP II
MALINTEMANCE INSPECTOR/SPEC
ENTOMOLOGIST/PLANT PATHOLOGIZT
AG/UTZ AWD MEAIURES INSP II
AG/UTZ AWD MEASURES IN3IP III
AG/UTZ & MEASURESZ PROGEM SUPVE
DEPUTY AG COMM 3LE WTI&MS II
SENICR BUILDING INSPECTOR
3UPVG BUILDING INSPECTOR
SENICOR COMNSTRUCTION INIFPECTOR
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICEER
SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/AUDITOR I
COMFUTER OFERATOR

INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI IUPERVIIOR
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III

DIR OF PUELIC WORKS/CHIEF EMNGE
DIRECTCOR, REZSES DEV MNGT DEFPT
FRESEARCH ANALY3T IV

3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

SAFETY AND TRAINING OFFICER
BUYEER II

SJENIOR EBUYEER

PROCUREMENT CONTRALCT 3PEC
3UPVG PROCUERMMT CONTRACT SPEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 44
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

10a COUNTY TIDELANDS - MNEWPORT EBAY
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
0322CL OFFICE TECHNICIAN 1.00 1.00 1
300503 GROUNDSEEEPEER .00 .00 2
JO02505 FPARE MAINTENAMCE WOREER 1.00 1.00 1
J0353M PARE RANGER II 1.00 1.00 1
3036e3M SENIOR FARE RANGEER 1.00 1.00 1
335353M MAINTEMNANCE CREW 3UF II 1.00 1.00 1
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 1

* AGENCY TOTALS g.00 g.00 (=,



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

103

TITLE

O3Z2aGE
OSZ22CL
033acCL
00303
3353431
3539351
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S015Ez
S554ZGE
9110GE

0s/z29/2009

DAMAi POINT TIDELANDS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

FEALAL PROPERTY AGENT III
QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT
GROUNDIEEEFER

MAINTEMANCE CREW 3UP I
SUPVG MAINTENANCE INSIF/SPEC
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
DIRECTOR, DANA POINT HARECE
3TAFF RAISISTANT
PROCUREMENT CONTRALCT SPEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

H R RENGORBRNRRER
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lu]
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.oo

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

H R RENGORBRNRRER
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lu]
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TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I
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REFORT
DATE

109

TITLE

J3233GE
3235GE
3256GE
3259351
To0aGE

ID: HR30L30-01
0s/z29/2009

CO AUTOMATED FINGEERFPRINT ID

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

LEAD FORENSIC IPECIALIST
FINGERPRINT TECHMICIAN II
SENICOR FORENSIC IPECIALIST
3UPVG FORENSIC IPECIALIST
TECHWNICAL 3IY3STEMI SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

H R R DR

13.00

TOTAL
FTES

H R R DR

13
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TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

114

TITLE

Qo75J3
03333C
03393C
036803c
0368133
0368233
031233
03043c
031033
031133
031233
051433
05228
032333
03343C
03353C
03363C
O3373C
033383C
03403c
03413C
03423C
O71Z3C
O7153C
Q7173C
O7213C
Q72233
Q72333
o74aCI
Q7493c
O7303C
O7313C
O753CC
Ov57CC
Q733CC
Q7Te3c
Q7303c
Q73E33
Q73333
Q73e3c
Q7333c
Q7393c
Q720ES
O791Ee
Q7a33c
Q79a33
Q7aT33
03103c

0s/z29/2009

SUPERIOE COURT

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

SUPERIOE COURT JUDGE

COURT COLLECTION ASSISTANT
COURT COLLECTICHN SPECIALIST
COURT COLLECTICH OFFICEER

3R. COURT COLLECTION OFFICER
3UPVG COURT COLLECTION OFFICER
ACCOUNTING OFFICE SUP II SC
QFFICE AIIISTANT

LEAD CU3ITODIAN

SUPERVIZING CUITODIAN

QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4

OFFICE SUPEREVISOR E

COFFICE TECHWICIAN

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR D
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION FPROCESSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

DATAL ENTRY TECHMNICIAN

DATAL ENTRY SPECIALIST

HUMAN RE3IOURCES SPECIALIST I
HUMAN REIOURCES SPECIALIST II
SENICOR HUMAN REIOQURCES 3IPECL3T
JUDICIAL ASSISTANT

FROGEAM COCRDINATOR/SPECIALIST
COLLABORATIVE COURT COORDIMNATE
LEGAL FPROCESSING SPECIALIST II
LEGAL PROCESSING IFPRVIR
COURTROOM OPERATICNS 3IPEVSR
COURT INTERFPRETEER
ADMIMNISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I
ADMINISTRATIVE AISISTANT II
EXECUTIVE ADMINISTEATIVE ASSTH
SUPERICE COURT CLEEEK I
JAUPERICE COURT CLEEE II
SUPERIOE COURT CLERE III

COURT INVESTIGATOR II

COURT INVESTIGATOR III
SUPERVIZING COURT INVEITIGATOR
3UPVG PROBATE EZALAMIMER

COURT REPORTER

PROEATE EZXAMIMER II

PROEATE CALEMNDAER COCORDIMNALTOR
AIFISTANT CHIEF EXECUTIVE COFCR
SUPERIOE COURT CHIEF EZEC OFFI
PROEATE CHECEER

SUPPORT JIERVICES 3SFPEVIE I
SUPPORT IEEVICES SPREVIR II
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II

LAUTH

FT FTES
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Z6.

0o

T
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COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT
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AUTH PT
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

114

TITLE

O3153C
031933
032333
032433
0325333
033230
Q2053c
1004CE
10155G
10Z55G
10Z63G
193286
2001CE
Z2002CE
Z2003CE
£23033C
£3334X
£3394X
£331CE
233433
£2336E0
£23903C
JO01CE
JO0ZCE
JO03CE
002 CE
003 CE
004CE
SO01CE
SO0ZCE
e00ZAX
e003AX
e004CE
TO915G
T1303C
713433
TI093C
T3103G
To1133
TE0T3IC
TE1033
TE1133
TR0T3G
TR033C
TR103G
TR113G
TR1Z3G
TREZ03C

0s/z29/2009

SUPERIOE COURT

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
ARCCOUNTING OFFICE SUPERVISCR
SEMNIOR ACCTE OFFICE 3UP I
COURT SUPERVISOR I

COURT SUPEEVISOR II
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

STORE CLERE

COURT TECHNMNOLOGY MAMAGER I
UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER
CUSTODIAN I

CUSTODIAN II

A/E PROJECT MANAGER

HUMAN BREIOURCEZ AMALYST/OFFICE
SR. HUMAW REIOURCES ANALYSIT/OF
FRINC. HUMAN REZ. AMNALIT/OFCER
PARALEGAL- F L FACILITATOR
ATTORMEY/ASSISTANT FACILITATOR
FAMILY LAW FACILITATOR
JUDICIAL HEARING OFFICEER
SUPEREVIZING COURT MEDIATOER
SUPERIOE COURT COMMISIICHER
COURT MEDIATOR II

COURT OPERATIONS MAMAGER I
COURT OFERATIONS MAMNAGER II
COURT OPERATIONS MAMAGER ITII
ADM. AMALYST/OFFICER II

SR. ADM ANALYST/OFFICER
FRINC. ADM ANALYIT/OFFICER
FIMNAMNCIAL IERVICES MGE I
FIMNANCIAL 3IERVICES MGER II
RESEARCH ATTOFRNEY

SENICE RESEARCH ATTORNEY
LEGAL RE3EARCH HMANAGER

ATAFF DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST
LEGAL FPROPERTY TECHMICIALN
SENIOR LEGALL PROPERTY TECH
DETENTICK EELEAIE COFFICEER
SENICR DETENTICH ERELEAIE OFFCR
3UPVG DETENTION RELEAIE OFFCR
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II

SENIOR ACCOUNTAMNT/AUDITOR I
SUPERVIZING ACCOUNTANT
BUSINES3 3YSTEMI AMNALYST I
BUSINES3 3YSTEM ANALY3IT II

3R BUSINESS SY3ITEMS ANALYST
ITITEMS ADMIMNIITEATOR I
STITEMS ADMINISTRATOR II1
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES
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BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

COUNTY OF ORANGE

0s/z29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

DATE

114 SUPERIOE COURT

LAUTH

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES
TI2Z3G SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
TREZe3c APPLICATICHNS DEVELOPEER I 3.00
TRET3e  APPLICATICHNS DEVELOFEER II 1z.00
T9Z83c APPLICATICHNS DEVELOFER III g.00
TRE93c MNETUORE ADHMINISTERATOR I .00
72303 MNWETWORE ADMINISTRATOR II 3.00
T9313c MNETUORE ADMIMNISTRATOR III 3.00
T2373c DATABASE ADMIMNISTEATOR I 1.00
T72333c DATAEBASE ADMIMNISTRATOR II1 1.00
794135 TELECOMMUNICATICNS TECH I 3.00
79423c TELECOMMUNICATIONS TECH II 3.00
794335 MNETWORE/TELECOM SPECIALIST Z.00
79442 USER SUPPORT TECHNICIANW I 1.00
T9453c U3IER SUPFORT TECHMNICIAN II 17.00
724733 HELF DESE/UIER IUPPORT SUPVE .00
72503c TECHNICAL WEITER 1.00
725353¢ TECHNOLOGY TRAINEE 1.00
S002ES CHIEF TECHMNOLOGY OFFICER 1.00
S010ES DEPUTY COURT EXEC OFFICEER 3.00
S015M3 SUPERICE COURT MAMNALGER .00
g464E7 COURT ADMINISTRATOR 4.00
834235 STAFF AS3IITANT 9.00
8§3433% STAFF SPECIALIST 10.00
§3373c TRAINING & PROCEDURE 3PECIALST £7.00
20003c BUYING TECHMNICIAN 1.00

* AGENCY TOTALS 1212.00

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00 33.00

TOTAL
FTES

0o

3.00

[y
L]

| S R R L0 LT I S I

1

m -1 W k-]

[N
H -1 O 0O

1946,

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

[y
L]

| S R R L0 LT I S I

1

[ [ i T RSPy L

[N
H -1 O 0O

1931

49
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 30
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

113 BUILDING AND SAFETY
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
1310GE CIVIL ENGIMEERING AIIISTANT 1.00 1.00 1
1315GE CIVIL ENGIMEER 1.00 1.00 1
131938 SENIOR CIVIL ENGIMNEER 1.00 1.00 1
1358GE GEOLOGISIT 1.00 1.00 1
1359GE ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST 1.00 1.00 1
S5324GE BUILDING INSPECTOR IV 15.00 15.00 15
S5361GE SENIOE CONITREUCTICH IMN3IPECTOR .00 .00 2
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 3.00 3.00 3
834ZGE STAFF AS3IITANT 1.00 1.00 1
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 1

¥ BAGEMNCY TOTALS Z27.00 Z27.00 27



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

115

TITLE

0504CL
0334CL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
O9zZ53H
1138GE
1711GE
1724GE
17Z55N
1727GE
17305H
17315H
17343H
1736GE
1737GE
173585H
1742GE
1744GE
17465HM
17455H
1310GE
1315GE
13195HM
13zZ15HM
1359GE
1936GE
£2110GE
£21163H
320303
F3S1303
JFSE503
J2E603
353803
354103
3353531
33373H
323303
326031
337T05H
3533GE
3539351
3390GE
S3IEZ55H
S361GE
S36Z3H
536351
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4

0s/z29/2009

ROAD

LAUTH
TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES
QFFICE AIIISTANT 1.00
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH 1.00
SECEETARY II 3.00
SECRETARY I .00
STOREEEEFPEER II 1.00
S3IGH TECHMNICIAN 1.00
ENGIMNEERING TECH II 3.00
ENGINEERING TECH III 9.00
3UPVG ENGINEERING TECH I 3.00
ENGINEERING TECH SPECIALIST .00
3UPVG ENGINEERING TECH II 3.00
PRINCIFAL MATERIALL LAE 3UFP i.00
AUPVG EMGIMEERING TECH III 1.00
SURVEYOR I 1.00
SURVEYOR II 4.00
SURVEYOR III 3.00
RODMAN AND CHAINIMALN 4.00
SURVEY INITRUMENTIAN g.00
SIURVEY PARTY CHIEF &.00
SENICR LAND SURVEYOR 4.00
CIVIL ENGINEERIMNG ASSIITANT .00
CIVIL ENGINEER 1z.00
SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER 14.00
EMNVEMNMTL ENG 3SFPEC 1.00
ENGINEERING GEOLOGIST 1.00
PROJECT MANAGER III .00
PLANMNEER III .00
PLANMEER IV .00
LAECOEER 3.00
FPUBLIC WORES MAINT WOREEER 1.00
TRAFFIC PAINT 3PRALYER &.00
EQUIFPMENT OFERATOR .00
POWEE EQUIPMENT COPERATOR IT 3.00
2R. POWER EQUIF OPERATOR .00
MAINTEMANCE CREW SUFP II 14.00
MAINTEMANCE CREW IUP III 4.00
VEG/PEST CONTROL TECH I 1.00
SENIOR VEG/PEST CONTROL TECH 1.00
PUBLIC WORES MAINT SUFP I .00
MAINTEWNAWNCE INSPECTOR/SIPEC 14.00
SUPVG MAINTENANCE INSIF/SPEC 3.00
FERMIT & PLAN REVIEW 3PEC 1.00
SENICR BUILDING INSPECTOR 1.00
SENICOR COMNSTRUCTION INIFPECTOR 14.00
SUPVG CONITREUCTICN IN3IPECTOR 4.00
PRINCIFAL CCHN3ITRUCTICN INSE. 1.00
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II g.00
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III 4.00

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
FTES
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
DATE : 08/29/2009

115 ROAD

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

834ZGE STAFF AS3IITANT
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
3.00
3.00
£10.00

TOTAL
FTES

3.00
3.00

£10.00

PAGE:

FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

£10

32
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
DATE : 08/29/2009

11la HNARCOTIC FORFEITURE & 3IEIZURE

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

03539CL ATTORMNEY'S3 CLERE II

£303GE PARALEGAL

e304P0 DISTRICT ATTORMNEY INVESTIGATOR

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00

TOTAL
FTES

1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

33
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

1z0

TITLE

0504CL
031231
03143H
033acCL
0595CL
0330CL
0332CL
092131
O9Z9GE
O930GE
1015GE
195 6GE
12373M
£303GE
£2310GE
£2311GE
2313351
232031
£3Z22Z35H
£233EZGE
£333GE
2334351
2333351
£347EZ
2332351
T213GE
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S554ZGE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

FUBELIC LIEBRARY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE AIIISTANT
QFFICE 3UPEEVISOR A4
QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E
QFFICE IPECIALISIT
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
LIBERARY CLERE

SENICER LIBEARY CLERE
STOREEEEFER I
WAREHOUIE WOREER I
WAREHOU3IE WOREER II
UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER
PROJECT HMANAGER IIT
JENICE PROJECT MAMAGEER
LIBERARY MEDIAL TECH
LIBEARY ASSISTAINT

SENICE LIBEARY ASSISTAMNT

BRANCH LIBERARIAN

SENICR BRANCH LIBERARIAN
FREGICHNAL BERANCH LIEBERARIAI

LIBERARIAN
SPECIALIST LIBRARIAN
SENICR LIBERARIAN

BIBLIOGRAPHIC 3ERVICES IUPRVIR

COUNTY LIBRARIAN

COMMUNITY RELATICHNS COORD-LIE
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III

3TAFF RAISISTANT
3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGEMNCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

0o
0o
0o
0o

1.00

H R MNOGRE KB R

[ N N A N = I

272

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
. 50
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

.50

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

4z .50

Je.50
1.00

gz .50

TOTAL
FTES

oy

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
. 50
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
. 50
13.50
9.00
£0.00
3.00
e7.50
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

= o =
O W R WR o

= S S . N

L R W T

355.00

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

13

110
10

H R MNOGRE KB R
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L W L

407

34
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 35
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

1zz2 MOTOR WEHICLE THEFT TASE FORCE
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
03539CL ATTORMNEY'S3 CLERE II .00 .00 ]
£336AT DEPUTY ATTOEMEY IV 1.00 1.00 .00 1
e304P0 DISTRICT ATTORMNEY INVESTIGATOR 1.00 1.00 ]
7807GE  ACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II 1.00 1.00 ]

* AGENCY TOTALS 1.00 3.00 &.00 1



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: =3
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

127 PROPERTY TALX ADMIN STATE GRANT
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
0214GE APPRAISER I 1.00 1.00 ]
0213GE AFPPRALISER II 4.00 4.00 ]
0399GE AJIIESSMENT TECHNICIAN II .00 .00 ]
T8643M SENIOR AUDITOR-APPRAISER 1.00 1.00 ]
T863GE AUDITOR-APPRAISER III 3.00 3.00 ]
TIZ2ZGE SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II .00 .00 ]
S013M4 ADMINISTEATIVE MAMNAGER III 1.00 1.00 ]

* AGENCY TOTALS 14.00 14.00 ]



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE:
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FALT PERICQD:

137 PAREING FACILITIES
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH
TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
032eGE REAL PROFPERTY AGENT III 1.00 1.00 1
8§343GE STAFF SPECIALIST .00 .00 2

* AGENCY TOTALS 3.00 3.00 3



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
DATE : 08/29/2009

14FE WARD WELFALEE

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

TOSTGE EDUCATION ASST, CORE FACILITY

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00

TOTAL
FTES

PAGE:

FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

1=
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

143

TITLE

0504CL
032131
0335CL
O9zZ53H
O9z73H
O930GE
093 1GE
O93ZGE
T149GE
T131GE
SO011HM4
SO1zMa
S0153Ma
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

JALIL COMMISSARY

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
STOREEEEFPEER II

SENICR 3TOREEEEPEER
WAREHOU3IE WOREER II
WAREHOU3IE WOREER III
WAREHOU3IE WOREER IV
SHERIFF FAC MAINT SPEC II
CORRECTICHNAL SERVICES TECH
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGER II
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEER III
3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

L A

-]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
13.
0o

oo

1.00
1.00

13

H R R

4.

0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o

oo

COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
FTES

L A

-]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
13.
0o

oo

1.00
1.00

13

H R R

4.

0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

L A

13

| |

13

H R R

34

39
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

144

TITLE

0334CL
0315CL
£2730GE
273ZGE
273431
273551
el130F0
TO036GE
TOSTGE
T131GE
SO011HM4
SO1zMa

0s/z29/2009

INMATE WELFARE FUND

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T
CORRECTICHNAL PROGRAMIS TECH
EDUCATICN IERVICES COQRDINATOR
CORRECTICHAL PROGERAM 3UP II
COREECTICHAL FPROGEAM 3UFP I
DEPUTY SHERIFF II

WOCATICHAL INSTRUCTOR CORE FAC
EDUCATICON AS3T, CORR FACILITY
CORRECTICHNAL SERVICES TECH
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGER II

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

[ S SV SV o T T S i S

o
-]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo

0o

PT FTES

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
FTES

[ S SV SV o T T S i S

o
-]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo

0o

PAGE: &0
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

H L MMMARR® WD, NP W

o
-]



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

153G

TITLE

0504CL
OSZ22CL
033acCL
0373aCcL
£21353GE
214131
2143C3
2144C3
2145C3
TO31C3
TOZECS
TOSECE
ppul=i=ke) .l
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S554ZGE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

HOUSING & COMMUNITY 3ERVICES

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SECEETARY II

HOUSING REHAE COORDINATOERE II
PLANMEER IV COMM. DEVELOPMEMNT
HOUSING CCONTRACT REPREIENTATIV
HOUSING PROGRAM SPECIALIST I
HOUSING PROGRAM SPECIALIST II
QCCUPANCY SPECIALIST I
QCCUPANCY SPECIALIST II

FIELD REPREZENTATIVE

HOUSING AUPERVIZOR
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH
FT FTES

[y

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

[y
]

S o8
o R .= T Y R o T S I |

[ [
[ R AR

128.00

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT

[y
L

S o8
o R .= T Y R o T S I |

[ [
[ R AR

1Z5.

TOTAL
LT FTES FTES

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE: el
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

[y
L

S o8
o R .= T Y R o T S I |

[ [
[ R AR

123



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE

DATE

157

TITLE

OSZ22CL
033acCL
0387 CL
05683CL
0330CL
059acCL
0315CL
0335CL
03e0GE
OZ6ZGE
O363GE
O05643H
0905CL
11158GE
£303HE
63T0GE
TO9335H
TE0TGE
T315HE
TE43HE
T213GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
TREZ55H
S004HE
SO05HE
S006HE
S307EOD
83 10EOQ
S§311E0
S531ZEOQ
S5313EOQ
S554ZGE
5543 GE

* AGENCY TOTALS

0s/z29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

EMPLOYEES' EETIREMENT
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
QFFICE TECHNICIALN .00
QFFICE IPECIALISIT 3.00
LEGAL SECRETARY, COUNTY COUN3IEL 1.00
SENICE LEGAL 3SECRETARY,C COUNL 1.00
SECRETARY III 1.00
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY II 1.00
SENICR ACCOUNTING A33T 1.00
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN 3.00
FETIREMENT EBEEWNEFIT TECHNICIAN 3.00
FETIREMENT PROGRLM SFECIALIST g.00
SENICER RETIREMENT PROGRALM SFPEC .00
FRETIEEMENT EEMEFITZ PRGH SUPVE i.00
ATORE CLEERE 1.00
COMPUTER GRAPHICS SPECIALIST 1.00
ATTOEMEY III, RETIREMEMNT 3.00
FRETIREMENT INVEITIGATOR .00
SENICE 3TAFF DEVELCOPMENT SPEC 1.00
LACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II 3.00
SENIOR ACCOUNTANT/AUDITOR II R .00
FETIREMENT INVEITHMEMNT ANALY3T .00
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN 3.00
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II .00
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST 1.00
SEMNICR 3¥3 PLANMNING ANALYST 1.00
STAFF AWNALYST III, RETIREMENT 3.00
SEMNICR 3TAFF ANALYST - OCER3 1.00
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEER, ERETMWT .00
EXECUTIVE DIRECTEE, RET OFFICE 1.00
CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICEER,RT OF 1.00
CHIEF FIMNANCIAL OFFICER,EET OF 1.00
CHIEF LEGALL OFFICER, RET COFFIC 1.00
CHIEF OFERATICN OFFICER,EET OF 1.00
3TAFF A3IZIZTANMNT i.00o
ATAFF APECIALIST 1.00

ez .00

TOTAL
FTES

H R HERPRRERAERRNRAEEDRAERNORIIN©RRNDRERRBIRDWWERERBRRB R O

oy
[

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

H R HERPRRERAERRNRAEEDRAERNORIIN©RRNDRERRBIRDWWERERBRRB R O

oy
[

6z
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

2235

TITLE

SO01MX
SO004Mx
SO05HMX
S006MX
SO07IHA
SO07THI
SO09MX
S010E3
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

QC CHILDREN & FAMILIES COMMISS

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

S3TAFF ANALYST I (CF3)

STAFF AMALYST III(CF3)

SENICE 3TAFF ANALYST(CF3)
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGER I(CF3)
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER II(CF3)
DIRECTOR OF OFERATICHI (CF3)
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

L L I S S

[y
]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

L L I S S

[y
]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

| SV SO R R T N [ o

[y
lu]

63
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

Z30

TITLE

O3E24GE
O3Z2aGE
0504CL
03143H
OSZ22CL
03243H
0330CL
0334CL
0335CL
033acCL
0595CL
1015GE
1727 GE
1742GE
1744GE
17465HM
17455H
13195HM
13435H
1936GE
19375H
£2110GE
2303GE
F11EZCP
J1ZECP
F1Z2acCP
J31Z23CP
313aCP
3leacCP
31a7CE
3137GE
J192Z35H
354105
35492HM
323103
333351
SEZ2E4GE
S3IEZ4GE
S33TGE
SS00GE
530351
To0aGE
T213GE
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4

0s/z29/2009

ARIRFORT - OFERATING

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

FEALL PROPERTY AGENT II

FEALAL PROPERTY AGENT III
QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

SENIOR OFFICE SIUPERVISOR ASE
AIRFPORT COMMUMNICATICHS COFPERATE
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
INFORMATION FPROCESSING SPEC
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I

UTILITY WORKER/DRIVER
ENGINEERING TECH SPECIALIST
RODMAN AND CHAINIMALN

SURVEY INITRUMENTIAN

SIURVEY PARTY CHIEF

SENICR LAND SURVEYOR

SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER

SR. PROF ENGINEER/ARCHITECT
PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
PLANMNEER III

PARALEGAL

AIR CONDITIONING MECHANIC
ELECTRICIAN

EMNVEMNMTL CONTEL 3YSTEM 3SPEC II
FALINTER

FLUMEER

FACILITIES MECHAINIC
FACILITIES MECHAMNIC LEADWOREER
SHOP PLAWMER ELEC/MECH
FACILITIES CCWTRACT 3W3 3UF
3R. POWER EQUIP OFPERATOR
ATRPORT MAINTEMNANCE SUPRNTNDT
AIRFPORT MAINTEWANCE WOREEE II
AIRFORT MAINTENANCE 3UP
AIRPORT ACCE3S/NOISE 2PEC II
BUILDING INSPECTOR IV

AIRFORT TECHNICAL ASSOCIATE
AIRFPORT OQOPERATICHNS CFFICEER
AIRFORT OQOFPERATICHNS SUPERVIZSOR
TECHWNICAL 3IY3STEMI SPECIALIST
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI TECHNICIAN
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

(W A TR R R

S T £ B RS 2= I - VT SOy .U T IR L RPN F U U PP LT [

[y
| I S Y O SV |

12

LI S R S R S =

13

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
14.
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
14.
0o

oo

oo

COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT
PT FTES LT FTES
1.00

AUTH PT TOTAL
LT FTES FTES

(W A TR R R

1

P T £ B AT S 2 I S N WOy L T IR L SO UFO P U ISP T Y S

[y
w o

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o

4.00

| S ]

12

LI S R S R S =

13

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
15.
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

(W A TR R R
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

Z30

TITLE

SO13HM4
S3Z4Ez
S53Z5E3
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S005GE
9110GE

0s/z29/2009

ARIRFORT - OFERATING

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
AIRFORT DIRECTOR

A33T AIRPORT DIR

3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

BUYEER II

PROCUREMENT CONTRALCT 3PEC

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

L 1 -] B R on

175.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00
3.00

TOTAL
FTES

WO R on

175.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

L 1 -] B R on

175

3=
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01 COUNTY OF ORANGE PAGE: 3
DATE : 08/29/2009 FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE FPALYT PERICD: 18

£239 INFORMATICN TECHNOLOGY ISF
BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL TOTAL AUTH

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES BUDGETED POSH3I
0304CL OQOFFICE AIZISTANT .00 3.00 3.00 2
0335CL INFOERMATICH PROCEISING 3IFPEC 1.00 1.00 1
033eCL OFFICE SPECIALIST .00 .00 2
0373CL SECRETARY II 1.00 1.00 1
0633GE TELEPHCWE CONSOLE ATTEMDANT 1.00 1.00 1
0310CL ACCOUNTING ASSTANT II .00 .00 2
03213M ACCOUNTING OFFICE 3UFP I .00 .00 1
0332CL  ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST 1.00 1.00 1
1392GE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGHNE III 1.00 1.00 1
336eGE TELEPHCWE 3IEEVICES SPECIALIST .00 .00 2
3367GE SENIOE TELEFPHCOWE 3VS 3SPEC 1.00 1.00 1
T918GE INFOEMATICN SY3ITEMZS TECHNICIAN 5.00 5.00 5
72205E SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER AMNALYIT I 3.00 3.00 3
TIZ2ZGE SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II 3.00 3.00 3
79245M SENICOR 3Y3/PROGRAMMER ANALYST .00 .00 2
T9333M DATA BASE & SECURITY ADMINSTER 1.00 1.00 1
TR3953M SENIOR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC .00 .00 2
TR53353M INFORMATICH SY3ITEMS SUPERVIZSOR 1.00 1.00 1
S010E3 EXECUTIVE HMANAGER 1.00 1.00 1
g011Ma ADMINISTERATIVE MAMNAGER I &.00 &.00 o
g01zMa  ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II1 &.00 &.00 o
S013M4 ADMINISTEATIVE MAMNAGER III 4.00 4.00 4
g014Mi ADMINISTERATIVE MAMNAGERIII (SFL) 3.00 3.00 2
S005GE BUYER II 1.00 1.00 1
9110GE FPROCUREMENT CONTRACT 3SPEC 1.00 1.00 1

* AGENCY TOTALS 35.00 3.00 33.00 33



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

£293

TITLE

0334CL
0310CL
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5343GE
S303GE

0s/z29/2009

WOREERS' COMPEM3IATICH I3F

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF SPECIALIST

SAFETY AND TRAINING OFFICER

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

LI A S

10.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

LI A S

10.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

LI A S

10

a7
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

294

TITLE

03143H
0334CL
0310CL
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5395GE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

PROFPERTY & CASUALTY RIIEK ISF

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE 3UPERVIIOR E
INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
ARCCOUNTING ASSTANT II
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
CLAIMS REPEESENTATIVE II
3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

[ R SURN oY - S A

[y
L]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

[ R SURN oY - S A

[y
L]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

[ R SURN oY - S A

[y
L]

63
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

296

TITLE

O9z73H
O930GE
093 1GE
O93ZGE
142403
1936GE
314303
L3203
FILZ0O3
331303
3319351
JIZZ5H
J32903
J3IEZ55H
JIE9SH
333131
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S5343GE
S005GE

0s/z29/2009

TRANSPORTATICH I3F

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

SENICR 3TOREEEEPEER

WAREHOU3IE WOREER II
WAREHOU3IE WOREER III
WAREHOU3IE WOREER IV

VEHICLE ATTENDANT

PROJECT MANAGER III

BODY AND PAINT HMECHANIC
EQUIFMENT WELDER

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE ATTENDAMNT
AUTOMOTIVE MECHAINIC
AUTOMOTIVE MECHAMNIC LEADWOREER
FLEET MAINTEMANCE SUPWV
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC

EQUIFPMENT MECHANIC LEADWOREER
3UPVG EQUIFPMENT MECHANIC I
S3UPVG EQUIPMENT MECHAMWIC II
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF SPECIALIST

BUYEER II

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

T S T N T T S IR AR R R T T AL T

L]
-]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

T S T N T T S IR AR R R T T AL T

L]
-]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

T S T N T T S IR AR R R T T AL T

L]
-]

3=
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

297

TITLE

033acCL
O930GE
111003
111103
1115GE
1116GE
1117GE
11=z03HM
112603
112803
SO01ZHM4
S001GE

0s/z29/2009

FREPROGRAPHICS I3F

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

WAREHOU3IE WOREER II

QFFIET PRESS OFERATOR

QFFIET PRESS OPERATOR LEADWER
PHOTO-REPRODUCTICH TECHNICIRAN
SCHEDULER, PUBLISHING IEEVICES
3R. COMPUTER GRAPHICS 3IPLST
PUBLISHING SEREVICES SUPERVIZSOR
BINDERY TECHMICIAN

BINDERY TECH LEADWOREER
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
BEUYER I

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

H R RO RNRBRRINN-]RE R

[
oy

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo

0o

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

H R RO RNRBRRINN-]RE R

[
oy

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

H R RO RNRBRRINN-]RE R

[
oy

7o
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

£99

TITLE

0504CL
OSZ22CL
0334CL
033acCL
0373aCcL
0595CL
1015GE
141503
141903
14215HM
1724GE
1510GE
15315GE
13195HM
13zZ15HM
1936GE
19375H
320303
JSE935H
3331531
3353531
JoBZ03
326303
TREZ0GE
TREZEGE
TR3935H
TR535H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S1Z0Ez
5339351
S5390GE
5392GE
S554ZGE
S5343GE
S303GE
S005GE

0s/z29/2009

QC WASTE&RECYCLING ENTERFRISE

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

INFORMATICH PROCESSING TECH
QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SECEETARY II

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I

UTILITY WORKEER/DRIVER

FEE STATICH ATTEMNDAMNT

FEE STATICH ATTENDANT LEADWER
FEE STATICH ATTENDANT 3IPVSE II1
ENGINEERING TECH III

CIVIL ENGINEERIMNG ASSIIZTANT
CIVIL EMGIMEEE

SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER

EMNVEMNMTL ENG 3SFPEC

PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
LAECOEER

LANDFILL OQOFERATICHS 3UP II
LANDFILL OQOFERATICHNS SUPERITHD
MAINTEMANCE CREW SUFP II
LANDFILL EQUIFMENT OFERATOR II
SENIOR LANDFILL EQUIFP OFPERLTOR
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT I
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENICR TECHMNICAL 3IYSTEMI SPEC
INFORMATION 3Y¥ITEMI IUPERVIIOR
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
DIRECTOR OO WAITE & RECYCLING
SUPERVIZING WASITE IN3IPECTOR
WALSTE IMNIPECTOR, IWHMD

MATRELS REGULATICN SFPCLST, IWHMD
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

SAFETY AND TRAINING OFFICER
BUYEER II

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

H R KE &R

1

-]
Ly Lon ko= koo L Won

LO ]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

&.00

58] omn
LOVI S I I R e A L ]

[y
L O

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o

1.00

13

£90.

0o
0o
0o

oo

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT TOTAL
PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES FTES

H R KE &R

1

-]
Ly Lon ko= koo L Won

LO ]

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

&.00

58] omn
LOVI S I I R e A L ]

[y
L O

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o

1.00

13

£90.

0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

H R KE &R

1

-]
[ U Y S R U oy Y S I Iy B R - R WY VR )

58] omn
LOVI S I I R e A L ]

[
[

13

£90

71
13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

400

TITLE

033acCL
0373aCcL
a37aCL
0330CL
1711GE
1724GE
17Z55N
1727GE
17305H
17345H
1736GE
1737GE
17353H
1742GE
1744GE
17465HM
17455H
1310GE
1315GE
13195HM
13zZ15HM
1358GE
1936GE
19375H
£21163H
311acCP
L3203
313431
320303
F3S1303
3313GE
FSE103
352603
353503
353303
324103
3353531
3253631
323303
323903
326031
3269351
337T05H
3533GE
3539351
J3391GE
S360GE
S361GE

0s/z29/2009

FLOOD CONTECL DISTRICT

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

QFFICE IPECIALISIT

SECEETARY II

SECRETARY I

SECRETARY III

ENGIMNEERING TECH II
ENGINEERING TECH III

3UPVG ENGINEERING TECH I
ENGINEERING TECH SPECIALIST
3UPVG ENGINEERING TECH II
3UPVG ENGINEERING TECH III
SURVEYOR I

SUBRVEYOR II

AURVEYOR IIT

RODMAN AND CHAINIMALN

SURVEY INITRUMENTIAN

SIURVEY PARTY CHIEF

SENICR LAND SURVEYOR

CIVIL ENGINEERIMNG ASSIITANT
CIVIL ENGINEER

SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER
EMNVEMNMTL ENG 3SFPEC

GEQOLOGIST

PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
PLANMEER IV

CARPENTER

EQUIFMENT WELDER

SENICR EQUIFPMENT WELDER
LAECOEER

FPUBLIC WORES MAINT WOREEER
DA OPERATOER

PUMFPING ITATICN OFERATOR
EQUIPMENT OFPERATOR

FOWEER EQUIPMENT OFEEATOR I
FOUWEER EQUIFPMENT COFERATOR II
SE. POWER EQUIF OPERATOER
MAINTEMANCE CREW SUFP II
MAINTEMANCE CREW 3UP IV
VEG/PEST CONTROL TECH I
VEG/PEST CONTROL TECH II
SENIOR VEG/PEST CONTROL TECH
FUBLIC WORES MAINT SUPVE I VEG
PUBLIC WORES MAINT SUFP I
MAINTEWNAWNCE INSPECTOR/SIPEC
SUPVG MAINTENANCE INSIF/SPEC
VEGETATICKN & PE3T CONTROL SPEC
CONSTRUCTION INIFPECTOR
SENICOR COMNSTRUCTION INIFPECTOR

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

-1 © n ko

1

]

[ S Y S i Y

1

o

U
HHEKHRPKRWRERBRRDORE & WWORIDM

[y
L) )

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

1.00

[ I
S I S i R Y

[ TS U W SRS, R L i 2

0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

COUNTY OF ORANGE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH
PT FTES

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
FTES

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
1.00
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

-1 © n ko

1

]

[ S Y S i Y

1

o

U
HHEKHRPKRWRERBRRDORE & WWORIDM

[y
L) )

[ I
S I S i R Y

[ TS U W SRS, R L i 2

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

-1 © n ko

1

]

[ S Y S i Y

1

o

U
HHEKHRPKRWRERBRRDORE & WWORIDM

I [
[ Y S W (R -

[y
-l =

[ TS U W SRS, R L i 2
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REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

400

TITLE

S36Z3H
536351
TREZEGE
TOZ43H
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S554ZGE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

FLOOD CONTECL DISTRICT

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

SUPVG CONITREUCTICN IN3IPECTOR
PRINCIFAL CCHN3ITRUCTICN INSE.
SYSTEMS/PROGRAMMER ANALYIT II
SENIOR IV3/PROGRAMMER AMALYST
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

[S
LEL I T R e R L i =

£40.00

TOTAL
FTES

[S
LEL I T R e R L i =

£40.

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

oo

PAGE: T3
FPALYT PERICD: 18

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

[S
LEL I T R e R L i =

£40



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01

DATE

q05

TITLE

O3Z2aGE
0504CL
OSZ22CL
033acCL
0373aCcL
0330CL
0595CL
O930GE
1140GE
1408CL
1724GE
1727GE
17303H
1737GE
173585H
1315GE
13zZ15HM
1936GE
19375H
£2110GE
£21163H
00303
JOE303
JOET03
JO353H
J0363H
JO373H
311acCP
320303
353303
3353531
33373H
3588GE
3558921
S303GE
S3IEZ4GE
S3IEZ55H
S361GE
S36Z3H
S010E3
SO011HM4
SO01ZHM4
SO13HM4
S554ZGE
S5343GE

0s/z29/2009

QC PARES CSAZ6

TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

FEALAL PROPERTY AGENT III
QFFICE AIIISTANT

QFFICE TECHNICIALN

QFFICE IPECIALISIT
SECEETARY II

SECRETARY III

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY I
WAREHOU3IE WOREER II

GRAPHIC DESIGHER

PARE ATTEMNDANT

ENGINEERING TECH III
EMGIMNEERING TECH SPECIALIST
AUPVG EMGIMNEERING TECH II
SURVEYOR II

SURVEYOR III

CIVIL ENGINEER

EMNVEMNMTL ENG 3SFPEC

PROJECT MANAGER III

SENICER PROJECT HMANAGER
PLANMNEER III

PLANMEER IV

GROUNDIEEEFER

PARE MAINTEMNAMCE WOREER
PARES ANIMALL EEEFPEER

PARE RANGEE II

SENICER FPARE RANGEE

3UPVG PARE RANGEER
CARPENTER

LAECOEER

FOUWEER EQUIFPMENT COFERATOR II
MAINTEMANCE CREW SUFP II
MAINTEMANCE CREW IUP III
MALINTEMANCE IMN3IPECTOR/SPEC
SUPVG MAINTENANCE IN3IF/SPEC
PLAN CHECEEER

BUILDING INSPECTOR IV
SENICR BUILDING INSPECTOR
SENICOR COMNSTRUCTION INIFPECTOR
SUPVG CONITREUCTICN IN3IPECTOR
EXECUTIVE MAMAGEE
ADHMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGEER I
ADHMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER II
ADMIMNISTRATIVE MANAGER III
3TAFF RAISISTANT

3TAFF SPECIALIST

* AGENCY TOTALS

COUNTY OF ORANGE

FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

LAUTH

FT FTES

L T T N R T N 7 U S P Sy Ry L I

ol Ko LAY ot
e L I ST VI 3 B o Y =

Le Y S VR R T T L e A L e

232

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PT FTES

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

AUTH FT
LT FTES

AUTH PT
LT FTES

TOTAL
FTES

L O O L5 0 el Y =N VI Tl S o o EV N G T R o

[ [ wom
[ T i % T U W 3 B (Y =%

Le Y S VR R T T L e A L e

232

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
.oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
.o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

L T T N R T N 7 U S P Sy Ry L I

ol Ko LAY ot
e L I ST VI 3 B o Y =

Le Y S VR R T T L e A L e

232
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13



REFORT ID: HE3IOL30-01
DATE : 08/29/2009

. LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION CONM

TITLE TITLE DE3CEIPTICH

03233L OFFICE MAMNAGER (LAFCO)

Q377CY SECRETARY-LAFCO

S001MY STAFF AMALYIT I (LAFCO)
S005MY SENIOE 3TAFF AMALYSIT (LAFCO)
006l ADMINISTRATIVE MAMNAGEER I (CF3)
g§30elMi A33T EZECUTIVE OFFICER, LAFCO
g§377ES EXECUTIVE OFFICER-LAFCO

* AGENCY TOTALS

END OF REFORT

COUNTY OF ORANGE
FOSITICHS AND FTES EY AGEWNCY/TITLE

BUDGETED AUTHORIZED

LAUTH LAUTH AUTH FT AUTH PT
FT FTES PT FTES LT FTES LT FTES
1.00
1.00
1.00
.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
.00 1.00

TOTAL
FTES

H R RNRERR

0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o

0o

PAGE:
FALT PERICQD:

TOTAL AUTH
BUDGETED POSH3I

H R RNRERR

=
13



